
Committee Chair Phone Number Email Address

President Lorraine Monteiro 484-403-6377 Lorraine.Monteiro09@gmail.com
Art & Soul

Science Fair Jillian Jacoby 610-703-7419 JillianJacoby@gmail.com

Past President Lorraine Monteiro 484-403-6377 Lorraine.Monteiro09@gmail.com

On-Going School Upgrades Mike Rooney 610-751-0401 MRooney118@rcn.com

On-Going School Upgrades co-chair

Volunteer Jessica Sherry 610-762-6441 JLoeb81@yahoo.com

Vice President Trina Rooney 484-357-0580 TMack5500@rcn.com
Father's Committee Joshua Buck 207-951-5728 Joshua.Buck2487@gmail.com

Landscaping Kate O'Brien 484-602-7634 RKLeo@rcn.com

Dance Night

Grandparents Day Trina Rooney 484-357-0580 TMack5500@rcn.com

Kindergarten Registration

Kindergarten Coffee & Convos Kori Payran KPayran327@gmail.com

Kindergarten Playdate

Treasurer Mike Rooney 610-751-0401 MRooney118@rcn.com
Assemblies Lorraine Monteiro 484-403-6377 Lorraine.Monteiro09@gmail.com

Bingo Lindsey Karl 732-998-7117 Karl.Lindsey@yahoo.com

Book Fair Bernadette Wean 484-456-6500 BMWean1206@gmail.com

Box Tops Stephanie Schnable 484-903-6209 StephanieS822@gmail.com

Concession Ashley Brothers 908-500-6637 AshleyBrothers220@gmail.com

Kidstuff Books Stephanie Schnable 484-903-6209 StephanieS822@gmail.com

Gertrude Hawk Aimee Ocetnik 484-767-4582 Ocetnik4@gmail.com

Holiday Breakfast Melissa Scherer 484-456-1905 Melissa.Scherer@icloud.com

Holiday Shoppe Lorraine Monteiro 484-403-6377 Lorraine.Monteiro09@gmail.com

Matey's Pizza Stephanie Chamberlin 610-762-7307 Stephanie.Chamberlin7307@gmail.com

Mommy Market Melissa Scherer 484-456-1905 Melissa.Scherer@icloud.com

Mrs. Fields Jessica Kalavoda 610-762-7030 Jkalavoda@gmail.com

Poinsettia/Flower Sale Carmen Saemmer 610-704-1566 CNSaemmer@gmail.com

School Store Maria Lavrinchuk 610-504-6336 Masha2909@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Aimee Ocetnik 484-767-4582 Ocetnik4@gmail.com

Yearbook Kate O'Brien 484-602-7634 RKLeo@rcn.com

Corresponding Secretary Gabrielle Fink 610-730-7693 GabrielleFink03@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Jen Pieson 610-867-7398 JPieoson@ptd.net
Membership

Principal Theo Quinones 610-867-8191 TQuinones@BASDSchools.org
5th Grade Committee Carmen Saemmer 610-704-1566 CNSaemmer@gmail.com

5th Grade Committee Jessica Sherry 610-762-6441 JLoeb81@yahoo.com

5th Grade Committee Beth Ritter

Staff Appreciation Jessica Sherry 610-762-6441 JLoeb81@yahoo.com

Staff Appreciation co-chair

Teacher Representative 610-867-8191


